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 Lietuvos neakivaizdinės ilgų nuotolių plaukimo varžybos
Lietuva, 14 - 28/1/2024

Event 8 Men, 400m Medley Open
1/28/2024 Results
Lithuanian Records 4:05.85 Vytautas, JANUSAITIS KPM Eindhoven (NED) 11/26/2010
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 4:23.58 Erikas, KAPOCIUS IKSC Kolding (DEN) 12/10/2016
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 4:41.49 Džiugas, KARKLELIS IKSC Gliwice (POL) 11/16/2018
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 4:48.03 Vilius, KERŠYS KPM Druskininkai 12/15/2023

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Daniil, ZUCKOV 05 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:30.52 653
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:37.02 35.68 250m: 2:50.87 39.14 350m: 4:00.99 32.06

100m: 1:01.34 33.05 200m: 2:11.73 34.71 300m: 3:28.93 38.06 400m: 4:30.52 29.53

2. Adomas, GATULIS 05 Panevėžio Žemyna 4:32.08 642
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:38.50 35.73 250m: 2:50.79 37.40 350m: 4:01.79 32.18

100m: 1:02.77 34.75 200m: 2:13.39 34.89 300m: 3:29.61 38.82 400m: 4:32.08 30.29

3. Edvinas, ČESNAKAS 03 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:41.97 577
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:34.30 35.58 250m: 2:51.95 42.93 350m: 4:09.78 34.72

100m: 58.72 31.41 200m: 2:09.02 34.72 300m: 3:35.06 43.11 400m: 4:41.97 32.19

4. Arminas, MURĖNAS 07 Panevėžio Žemyna 4:43.91 565
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:43.16 38.09 250m: 2:59.51 39.55 350m: 4:15.27 34.09

100m: 1:05.07 34.72 200m: 2:19.96 36.80 300m: 3:41.18 41.67 400m: 4:43.91 28.64

5. Tadas, PRANIAUSKAS 03 Kauno PM 4:44.21 563
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.70 200m: 2:16.97 300m: 3:38.14 400m: 4:44.21

6. Herkus, ANDRONATIJ 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:49.27 534
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:46.76 40.96 250m: 3:02.63 37.21 350m: 4:15.51 35.99

100m: 1:05.80 35.80 200m: 2:25.42 38.66 300m: 3:39.52 36.89 400m: 4:49.27 33.76

7. Titas, BERNOTAVIČIUS 08 Kauno SM Startas 4:57.31 492
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:46.21 40.32 250m: 3:08.17 42.18 350m: 4:25.99 35.68

100m: 1:05.89 36.05 200m: 2:25.99 39.78 300m: 3:50.31 42.14 400m: 4:57.31 31.32

8. Maksim, ZAKEVICIUS 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:59.01 484
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:45.99 41.79 250m: 3:06.74 40.40 350m: 4:24.84 36.68

100m: 1:04.20 34.41 200m: 2:26.34 40.35 300m: 3:48.16 41.42 400m: 4:59.01 34.17

9. Isaak, ETXEZARRETA 07 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:00.91 475
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:50.52 40.42 250m: 3:12.00 41.20 350m: 4:27.05 32.03

100m: 1:10.10 37.60 200m: 2:30.80 40.28 300m: 3:55.02 43.02 400m: 5:00.91 33.86

10. Dovas, JACYNA 06 Kauno PM 5:02.61 467
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.03 200m: 2:28.53 300m: 3:49.03 400m: 5:02.61

11. Deividas, BERTAŠIUS 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:04.23 459
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:48.48 40.00 250m: 3:11.93 43.33 350m: 4:31.67 36.30

100m: 1:08.48 37.19 200m: 2:28.60 40.12 300m: 3:55.37 43.44 400m: 5:04.23 32.56

12. Teodoras, RADZEVIČIUS 07 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:07.66 444
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:53.02 40.18 250m: 3:15.51 43.71 350m: 4:34.23 35.66

100m: 1:12.84 39.30 200m: 2:31.80 38.78 300m: 3:58.57 43.06 400m: 5:07.66 33.43

13. Marius, ŠVEIKAUSKAS 10 Kauno SM Startas 5:08.92 439
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:53.04 40.85 250m: 3:16.86 43.78 350m: 4:36.05 37.05

100m: 1:12.19 37.41 200m: 2:33.08 40.04 300m: 3:59.00 42.14 400m: 5:08.92 32.87

14. Majus, POVILAITIS 08 Kauno PM 5:09.24 437
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.42 200m: 2:35.07 300m: 4:01.28 400m: 5:09.24
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Rank YB Time Pts

15. Domantas, CEBANAS 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:10.09 434
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:48.79 40.27 250m: 3:13.53 44.12 350m: 4:34.93 36.47

100m: 1:08.52 37.61 200m: 2:29.41 40.62 300m: 3:58.46 44.93 400m: 5:10.09 35.16

16. Raigardas, RAUDYS 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:13.81 418
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:52.60 45.37 250m: 3:17.53 42.31 350m: 4:37.86 36.90

100m: 1:07.23 37.24 200m: 2:35.22 42.62 300m: 4:00.96 43.43 400m: 5:13.81 35.95

17. Marius, PRANSKUNAS 08 Kauno PM 5:22.45 386
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.10 200m: 2:32.32 300m: 4:06.23 400m: 5:22.45

18. Rostislavas, SIPAVIČIUS 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:25.14 376
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:57.80 40.60 250m: 3:24.46 45.63 350m: 4:48.78 37.30

100m: 1:17.20 40.76 200m: 2:38.83 41.03 300m: 4:11.48 47.02 400m: 5:25.14 36.36

19. Lukas, NORAITIS 08 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:29.60 361
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:50.93 42.92 250m: 3:23.42 50.30 350m: 4:54.07 38.76

100m: 1:08.01 37.79 200m: 2:33.12 42.19 300m: 4:15.31 51.89 400m: 5:29.60 35.53

20. Domantas, GRABYS 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:30.40 358
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:58.24 41.47 250m: 3:26.40 47.78 350m: 4:53.30 38.06

100m: 1:16.77 42.84 200m: 2:38.62 40.38 300m: 4:15.24 48.84 400m: 5:30.40 37.10

21. Jegor, PANOV 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:45.48 313
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:05.42 42.49 250m: 3:36.59 48.99 350m: 5:07.42 40.16

100m: 1:22.93 46.32 200m: 2:47.60 42.18 300m: 4:27.26 50.67 400m: 5:45.48 38.06

22. Kipras, MARKELEVIČIUS 07 Kauno SM Startas 5:47.57 308
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 2:05.02 46.96 250m: 3:39.87 49.40 350m: 5:10.15 40.40

100m: 1:18.06 43.08 200m: 2:50.47 45.45 300m: 4:29.75 49.88 400m: 5:47.57 37.42

23. Motiejus, BOGUSEVICIUS 11 Kauno PM 5:53.02 294
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:23.73 200m: 2:55.16 300m: 4:34.23 400m: 5:53.02

24. Vytautas Adomas, VAITKUS 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:53.30 293
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 2:08.70 47.62 250m: 3:43.27 50.10 350m: 5:14.59 42.54

100m: 1:21.08 45.39 200m: 2:53.17 44.47 300m: 4:32.05 48.78 400m: 5:53.30 38.71

25. Erik, AVGUSTINOVIC 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:54.24 291
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:10.02 45.75 250m: 3:41.11 47.54 350m: 5:12.83 43.54

100m: 1:24.27 45.74 200m: 2:53.57 43.55 300m: 4:29.29 48.18 400m: 5:54.24 41.41

26. Matvejs, DASKEVICS 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:06.13 263
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:18.10 46.14 250m: 3:53.93 52.71 350m: 5:27.64 41.00

100m: 1:31.96 49.59 200m: 3:01.22 43.12 300m: 4:46.64 52.71 400m: 6:06.13 38.49

27. Andrej, JUNOS 11 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:07.31 261
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:12.61 48.33 250m: 3:55.61 54.75 350m: 5:29.23 39.62

100m: 1:24.28 45.65 200m: 3:00.86 48.25 300m: 4:49.61 54.00 400m: 6:07.31 38.08

28. Augustas, KUKIS 09 Kauno SM Startas 6:23.09 230
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:08.72 45.44 250m: 3:52.67 58.00 350m: 5:36.39 47.38

100m: 1:23.28 46.52 200m: 2:54.67 45.95 300m: 4:49.01 56.34 400m: 6:23.09 46.70

29. Povilas, NAKTINSKAS 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:28.14 221
50m: 47.39 47.39 150m: 2:32.43 50.64 250m: 4:13.62 52.38 350m: 5:47.16 41.00

100m: 1:41.79 54.40 200m: 3:21.24 48.81 300m: 5:06.16 52.54 400m: 6:28.14 40.98

30. Dominykas, GUDAUSKAS 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:45.50 194
50m: 43.42 43.42 150m: 2:24.07 49.32 250m: 4:12.15 59.78 350m: 5:58.72 46.90

100m: 1:34.75 51.33 200m: 3:12.37 48.30 300m: 5:11.82 59.67 400m: 6:45.50 46.78
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DSQ Jonas, SIMULIS 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:55.63
50m: 42.49 42.49 150m: 2:30.90 52.41 250m: 4:20.23 57.14 350m: 6:05.95 46.68

100m: 1:38.49 56.00 200m: 3:23.09 52.19 300m: 5:19.27 59.04 400m: 6:55.63 49.68


